Ref.No: 41 /KVGMC/Pharma/2018
KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia

Department of Pharmacology
MBBS Phase II: III and V Term UG Theory Teaching Schedule

Date: 16/11/2018

October 2018
Date Day Time Topics Staff
1/10/18 Monday 12-1pm | Int. to ANS HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
03/10/18 | Wednesday | 12-1pm | Progesterone and Mr.Savin.C.G -
» antiprogestins
04/10/18 | Thursday" 8-9am | Cholinergic drugs-1 Dr.Kokila.B.N
05/10/18 | Friday 12-1pm | Hormonal contraception Mr.Savin.C.G
10/10/18 | Wednesday | 12-1pm | Androgens and drugs for Mr.Savin.C.G
erectile dysfunction
05/10/18 | Friday 8-9am | Choliergic drugs-2 HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
(Anticholinesterases)
11/10/18 | Thursday 8-9am | Anticholinergic drugs Dr.Kokila.B.N
12/10/18 | Friday 8-9am | Anticholinergic drugs Dr.Kokila.B.N
12/10/18 | Friday 12-1pm | Immunosuppressant HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
15/10/18 | Monday. 12-1pm | Adrenergic drugs: 1 Mr.Savin.C.G
17/10/18 | Wednesday | 12-1pm | Drug therapy of shock Dr.Kokila.B.N
22/10/18 | Monday 12-1pm | Adrenergic drugs:2 Dr.Kokila.B.N
24/10/18 | Wednesday | 12-1pm | Drugs acting on skin and HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
mucus membrane '
25/10/18 | Thursday 8-9am | Alpha blockers HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
26/10/18 | Friday 8-9am | Beta blockers Dr.Manohar Herle
26/10/18 | Friday 12-1PM | Chelating agents Mr.Savin.C.G
29/10/18 | Monday 12-1pm | Drug therapy of glaucoma Dr.Manohar Herle
"31/10/18 | Wednesday | 12-1 Anticancer drugs Dr.Darshan.C.L
PM
Practical
Date Day & Batch Topics Staff
01/10/18 | Monday Batch A | Prescription 19 to 26 Dr.Kokila.B.N
04/10/18 | Thursday Batch A | Potassium permanganate solution, | Dr.Darshan.C.L
Liquid dosage forms ,
05/10/18 | Friday Batch B Prescription 21 t0 26 HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
09/10/18 | Tuesday Batch B | Potassium permanganate solution | Dr.Darshan.C.L
11/10/18 | Thursday Batch A | Calamine Lotion, Solid dosage Mr.Savin.C.G
forms
12/10/18 | Friday Batch B Viva- Voce All available faculties
15/10/18 | Monday Batch A | Viva - Voce All available faculties
16/10/18 | Tuesday Batch B | Calamine Lotion, solid dosage Mr.Savin.C.G




forms

23/10/18 | Tuesday Batch B | 5% Dextrose in normal saline, | Dr.Kokila.B.N
" Special delivery system :

25/10/18 | Thursday Batch A | 5% Dextrose in normal saline, Dr.Kokila.B.N

Special delivery system
26/10/18 | Friday Batch B Practical internal All available faculties
29/10/18 | Monday Batch A | Practical internal All available faculties
30/10/18 | Tuesday Batch B | Seminar and class test HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
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